14-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Mass Communication
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Mass Communication]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA23101 Principles of Mass Communication 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23102 Print Media 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23103 Reporting and Editing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23104 Practical / Field Work-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23105 Internship / Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA23106 Advertising and Public Relations 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23108 Practical / Field Work II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13208 Indian Economy 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA19208 Indian Tourism 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23201 Media Management 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23202 Communication Research 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23203 Practical / Field Work-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23204 Internship / Tutorial-II 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 25 10 0 0 25 0
MA23205 Electronics Media ( Radio and Television) 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23207 Practical / Field Work-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
14-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mass Communication - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN October 2023
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale